
Annexure - 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Uniply Industries Limited
Date of commencment of CIRP: 6/Apr/22
List of creditors as on : 6/Apr/22

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in Rupees)

Date of 
receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Akshat Jain 18/Oct/2021 240,000.00                      240,000.00                                   Operational Debt -         -             -            NA -                -         -                -                                Admitted in full
2 Kishan Chand Suresh Kumar 25/Oct/2021 61,770,645.22                 61,770,645.22                              Operational Debt -         -             -            NA -                -         -                -                                Admitted in full
3 Meenu Jain 18/Oct/2021 1,867,000.00                   1,867,000.00                                Operational Debt -         -             -            NA -                -         -                -                                Admitted in full
4 ND Kapur & Co. 28/Dec/2021 150,951.00                      150,951.00                                   Operational Debt -         -             -            NA -                -         -                -                                Admitted in full

5 National Stock Exchange of India Limited 7/Jan/2022 578,200.00                      342,200.00                                   Operational Debt -         -             -            
NA

-                -         -                236,000.00                   

Partly Admitted and 
Partly under 
Verification

6 Indian Express Newspapers (Mumbai) Private Limited 10/Jan/2022 32,018,981.00                 28,745,010.00                              Operational Debt -         -             -            
NA

-                -         -                3,273,971.00                

Partly Admitted and 
Partly under 
Verification

7 Uniply Décor Limited 6/Apr/2022 354,385,897.00               -                                                -         -             -            YES -                -         -                354,385,897.00            Under Verification
Total 451,011,674.22               93,115,806.22                              357,895,868.00            

Amount
of claim

not
admitted

Amount
of claim
under

verification

Remarks, if anySl. No Name of creditor

Detials of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount
of any
Mutual
dues,

that may
be set-

off


